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13:00-13:10

13:10-13:40

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:30

WORKSHOP
Capillaroscopy 2016: UP TO DATE

Convenor: Maurizio Cutolo (1)

Capillaroscopy 2016: a true diagnostic tool
M Cutolo (I)

Capillaroscopy only hot in Raynauds and systemic sclerosis or
also important throughout other connective tissue diseases?
A L Herrick (UK)

How to distinguish the pathological capillaroscopic patterns
from a normal pattern and role in prediction of clinical
complications in systemic sclerosis

V Smith (B)

Reliability of qualitative and quantitative capillaroscopic
assessment: links with peripheral blood flow and skin fibrosis
A Sulli (I)

Coffee break

What's new: Capillaroscopy and other microcirculatory tools
in assessment of therapies in Rheumatic diseases: where are
we and where do we head at?

M Cutolo (I)

Q&A

Capillaroscopy on living cases
All tutors
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