

WORKSHOP Capillaroscopy 2016: UP TO DATE

Convenor: Maurizio Cutolo (I)

Programme 13:00-13:10	Capillaroscopy 2016: a true diagnostic tool M Cutolo (I)
13:10-13:40	Capillaroscopy only hot in Raynauds and systemic sclerosis or also important throughout other connective tissue diseases? A L Herrick (UK)
13:40-14:10	How to distinguish the pathological capillaroscopic patterns from a normal pattern and role in prediction of clinical complications in systemic sclerosis V Smith (B)
14:10-14:40	Reliability of qualitative and quantitative capillaroscopic assessment: links with peripheral blood flow and skin fibrosis A Sulli (I)
14:40-15:10	Coffee break
15:10-15:40	What's new: Capillaroscopy and other microcirculatory tools in assessment of therapies in Rheumatic diseases: where are we and where do we head at? M Cutolo (I)
15:40-15:50	Q&A
15:50-16:30	Capillaroscopy on living cases All tutors